
組 レーン NO 氏名 学年 所属 県

100m 1 1 60 鐘築　静花 1 宮島工高
100m 1 2 929 渡部　仁美 2 広島皆実高
100m 1 3 7-1245 藤井　美帆 4 徳山大学 山口

100m 1 4 7-1029 安野　結花 4 広経大 愛媛

100m 1 5 8 柏原　真希 1 広島皆実高
100m 1 6 1061 高瀬　愛実 3 県立広島高
100m 1 7 1425 池崎　愛里 3 舟入高
100m 1 8 947 細渕　菜々香 2 宮島工高
100m 2 1 11 山口　夏鈴 1 広島皆実高
100m 2 2 1405 向井　理子 3 広島皆実高
100m 2 3 1 赤石　純 1 市立呉高
100m 2 4 7-1006 木戸　恵理 3 広島大学
100m 2 5 952 桃谷　彩加 22 デルタハリアス
100m 2 6 7-1259 野上　里沙 3 徳山大学 熊本

100m 2 7 542 樋口　佳苗 16 西条農業高
100m 2 8 7-1242 金田　杏奈 4 徳山大学 熊本

100m 3 1 7-1004 田中　園絵 4 広島大学
100m 3 2 1587 野﨑　彩花 3 大塚中学校
100m 3 3 47 小滝　萌子 1 高陽東高
100m 3 4 4 安藤　りん 1 広島皆実高
100m 3 5 1399 悦木　波音 3 広島皆実高
100m 3 6 959 竹之内　涼花 3 デルタハリアス
100m 3 7 1111 池田　和香那 3 宮島工高
100m 3 8 62 森川　蓮奈 1 宮島工高
100m 4 1 申請中 井上　珠来 1 県立広島高
100m 4 2 1255 柴田　彩稀 3 広島商業高
100m 4 3 61 久保田　夏歩 1 宮島工高
100m 4 4 1076 浦島　明衣梨 3 広陵高
100m 4 5 1449 戸光　伊織梨 17 西条農業高
100m 4 6 1450 松本　磨美 17 西条農業高
100m 4 7 923 田川　菜乃羽 2 広島井口高
100m 4 8 1410 丸山　奈々花 3 広島なぎさ高
100m 5 1 922 清水　明香音 2 広島井口高
100m 5 2 1447 石井　恵実菜 17 西条農業高
100m 5 3 563 眞田　穂乃果 2 沼田高
100m 5 4 1126 上原　愛花 3 沼田高
100m 5 5 961 岩元　瑞希 3 デルタハリアス
100m 5 6 688 久保本　菜月 2 県立広島高
100m 5 7 541 信永　寿々 16 西条農業高
100m 5 8 926 本保　なつの 2 広島皆実高
100m 6 1 上迫　美優 1 沼田高
100m 6 2 727 疋　田　沙　弥 2 広島商業高
100m 6 3 945 川上　紘 2 広島国際学院高
100m 6 4 7-1030 茶籐　沙紀 3 広経大 愛媛

100m 6 5 3051 上清田　友里 3 千代田中学校
100m 6 6 1419 吉森　愛美 3 高陽東高
100m 6 7 621 古郡　智奈子 2 市立広島商高
100m 6 8 55 脇坂　奈津子 1 舟入高
100m 7 1 567 舛下　陽香 2 広島井口高
100m 7 2 1429 本川　あみ 3 近大福山高
100m 7 3 942 山崎　愛弓 2 高陽東高
100m 7 4 3794 福士　依舞 3 呉市立昭和中
100m 7 5 953 六郎　冴良 3 デルタハリアス
100m 7 6 1416 小田　朋佳 3 高陽東高



100m 7 7 1409 汲地　玲実 3 広島なぎさ高
100m 7 8 申請中 田名後　凌香 1 県立広島高
100m 8 1 787 寺井　かなみ 2 安田女子高
100m 8 2 754 久保田　祐美 2 廿日市高
100m 8 3 7-1021 積　真理愛 4 広島大学
100m 8 4 1227 水戸　愛瑛 3 美鈴が丘高
100m 8 5 1114 川畑川畑 佑衣 3 宮島工高
100m 8 6 1013 倉見　知里 3 呉三津田高
100m 8 7 539 菊本　佳那 16 西条農業高
100m 8 8 1265 小笠原　美空 3 安田女子高
100m 9 1 42 曽根　花音 1 祇園北高
100m 9 2 702 丸本　桃夏 2 広島皆実高
100m 9 3 1262 吉井　舞 3 安田女子高
100m 9 4 1263 野地　幸音 3 安田女子高
100m 9 5 762 吉村　いさな 2 広島国際学院高
100m 9 6 1201 脇坂　茉里 3 修大附属鈴峯高
100m 9 7 1417 神浦　萌花 3 高陽東高
100m 9 8 3 谷口　優花 1 市立呉高
100m 10 1 966 三玉　美優 3 デルタハリアス
100m 10 2 2 小松　弘奈 1 市立呉高
100m 10 3 1268 藤東　和佳 3 安田女子高
100m 10 4 1008 豊島　鈴 3 古田中
100m 10 5 570 砂田　紫音 2 尾道北高
100m 10 6 1208 福井福井 瞳 3 広島観音高
100m 10 7 532 三戸　佳織子 2 広島なぎさ高
100m 10 8 943 岩本　真実 2 高陽東高
100m 11 1 954 中本　まひろ 3 沼田高
100m 11 2 571 八幡　祐里香 2 尾道北高
100m 11 3 1420 植本　真衣 3 五日市高
100m 11 4 540 佐々木　舞 16 西条農業高
100m 11 5 1259 藤原　佳菜子 3 安田女子高
100m 11 6 678 田中　奈保美 3 宇品中学校
100m 11 7 509 岡野　和奏 2 尾道北高
100m 11 8 751 西　裕深 2 呉三津田高
100m 12 1 967 久保　奈月 3 デルタハリアス
100m 12 2 1422 宇野　朱里 3 五日市高
100m 12 3 3897 中本　葉月 3 オリンピアプラスオリンピアプラス (OPC)
100m 12 4 1039 平岡　紗奈 3 広高
100m 12 5 1260 桜井　ちさと 3 安田女子高
100m 12 6 531 斎藤　理加 2 広島なぎさ高
100m 12 7 3053 金谷　はるか 3 千代田中学校
100m 12 8 1139 光成　美月 3 府中高
100m 13 1 573 山本　葵 2 尾道北高
100m 13 2 3886 河内　希乃花 3 オリンピアプラスオリンピアプラス (OPC)
100m 13 3 789 寺井　なつみ 2 安田女子高
100m 13 4 660 佐々木　琴美 2 基町高
100m 13 5 581 車田　亜依子 2 庄原格致高
100m 13 6 537 横山　沙季 2 庄原格致高
100m 13 7 1010 久賀　菜央 3 古田中
100m 13 8 3856 芦原　広美 46 オリンピアプラスオリンピアプラス (OPC)
100m 14 1 617 樫迫　実友香 17 三次高
100m 14 2 513 竹之内　遥香 2 安古市高
100m 14 3 1593 相川　鈴奈 3 大塚中学校
100m 14 4 1294 小佐古　巴菜 3 祇園北高
100m 14 5 4484 髙田　日向子 3 大柿中



100m 14 6 1585 屋内　怜那 3 大塚中学校
100m 14 7 44 山本　翼 1 祇園北高
100m 14 8 729 沖　野　綾　花 2 広島商業高
100m 15 1 609 森　茉夕香 2 舟入高
100m 15 2 999 浜田　彩茄 3 黒瀬高
100m 15 3 779 河野　和葉 2 安田女子高
100m 15 4 1187 手柳　結貴 3 祇園北高
100m 15 5 538 佐伯　安南 2 庄原格致高
100m 15 6 1001 森田　麗湖 17 西条農業高
100m 15 7 543 福見　奈々 16 西条農業高
100m 15 8 1269 沖　朋花 3 安田女子高
100m 16 1 1184 織田　日菜 3 安古市高
100m 16 2 770 藤原　桃香 2 安古市高
100m 16 3 1110 須﨑　真衣 3 美鈴が丘高
100m 16 4 1051 固屋　菜摘 3 安芸府中高
100m 16 5 620 日下　遥 2 市立広島商高
100m 16 6 50 立川　歩実 1 安佐北高
100m 16 7 321 梶井　桃衣 3 広島商船高専
100m 16 8 43 尾上　奈々美 1 祇園北高
100m 17 2 1591 香月　菜凪 3 大塚中学校
100m 17 3 1200 櫨　智美 3 修大附属鈴峯高
100m 17 4 582 藤本　真帆 2 庄原格致高
100m 17 5 5 井澤　七海 1 広島皆実高
100m 17 6 1232 前田　美咲 3 廿日市高
100m 17 7 3888 保田　英子 3 オリンピアプラスオリンピアプラス (OPC)
100m 17 8 1005 三反田　夏歩 3 古田中
100m 18 2 萩　かおり 2 呉三津田高
100m 18 3 985 高木　優里奈 3 近大東広島高
100m 18 4 608 藤井　保乃可 2 舟入高
100m 18 5 778 上土井　里帆 2 安田女子高
100m 18 6 1203 鶴丸　星空 3 福山誠之館高
100m 18 7 724 佐々木　千明 2 舟入高
100m 18 8 946 井上　彩 2 広島国際学院高
100m 19 2 1246 森脇　葵 3 舟入高
100m 19 3 1156 楠　汐里 3 尾道北高
100m 19 4 56 中上　桃花 1 広島国際学院高
100m 19 5 783 稗田　真優 2 安田女子高
100m 19 6 檜垣　凜子 2 呉三津田高
100m 19 7 3048 大下　楓花 3 千代田中学校
100m 19 8 3753 首藤　美海 3 くれオークくれオークAC
100m 20 2 1089 池上　春華 3 近大東広島高
100m 20 3 629 杉原　青葉 2 尾道北高
100m 20 4 1251 吹越　友加里 3 広島皆実高
100m 20 5 1592 渡辺　真琳 3 大塚中学校
100m 20 6 1589 藤井　花蓮 3 大塚中学校
100m 20 7 780 佐々田　真帆 2 安田女子高
100m 20 8 638 立野　莉奈 2 五日市高
100m 21 2 963 濱野　美菜 3 舟入高
100m 21 3 7333 桒田　光花理 3 近大福山
100m 21 4 1293 笹川　莉桜菜 3 舟入高
100m 21 5 1125 永嶋　望実 3 広島翔洋高
100m 21 6 786 川原　夕波 2 安田女子高
100m 21 7 3055 中田　結和 3 千代田中学校
100m 21 8 772 中谷　遥佳 2 黒瀬高
100m 22 2 761 小笠原　百合菜 2 広島国際学院高



100m 22 3 1264 斎藤　ひかる 3 安田女子高
100m 22 4 1296 木村　胡桃 3 広島国際学院高
100m 22 5 625 吉冨　美穂 2 市立広島商高
100m 22 6 7-1016 中川　恵莉 3 広島大学
100m 22 7 7-1014 篠崎　遥 2 広島大学
100m 22 8 申請中 末房　典子 2 盈進高
100m 23 2 4363 池内　愛花 3 坂中
100m 23 3 700 末廣末廣 杏樹 2 広島観音高
100m 23 4 1590 富松　里緒菜 3 大塚中学校
100m 23 5 771 江本　歩 2 黒瀬高
100m 23 6 3054 金月　瑞歩 3 千代田中学校
100m 23 7 57 宮本　萌佳 1 広島国際学院高
100m 23 8 758 岡﨑　貴子 2 美鈴が丘高

200m 1 1 4 安藤　りん 1 広島皆実高
200m 1 2 1398 上田　真梨子 3 広島皆実高
200m 1 3 7-1245 藤井　美帆 4 徳山大学 山口

200m 1 4 1425 池崎　愛里 3 舟入高
200m 1 5 7-1029 安野　結花 4 広経大 愛媛

200m 1 6 7-1006 木戸　恵理 3 広島大学
200m 1 7 929 渡部　仁美 2 広島皆実高
200m 1 8 1450 松本　磨美 17 西条農業高
200m 2 1 1424 西谷　咲柚 3 舟入高
200m 2 2 688 久保本　菜月 2 県立広島高
200m 2 3 1 赤石　純 1 市立呉高
200m 2 4 1405 向井　理子 3 広島皆実高
200m 2 5 1399 悦木　波音 3 広島皆実高
200m 2 6 542 樋口　佳苗 16 西条農業高
200m 2 7 47 小滝　萌子 1 高陽東高
200m 2 8 1257 下川　ゆう 3 広陵高
200m 3 1 607 岡山　遥菜 2 舟入高
200m 3 2 60 鐘築　静花 1 宮島工高
200m 3 3 521 上田　万葉 2 舟入高
200m 3 4 7-1033 佛原　こうり 2 広経大
200m 3 5 7-1004 田中　園絵 4 広島大学
200m 3 6 1447 石井　恵実菜 17 西条農業高
200m 3 7 7-1242 金田　杏奈 4 徳山大学 熊本

200m 3 8 563 眞田　穂乃果 2 沼田高
200m 4 1 1255 柴田　彩稀 3 広島商業高
200m 4 2 7-1031 竹葉　千春　 3 広経大 愛媛

200m 4 3 611 本田　明菜 2 比治山女子高
200m 4 4 29 鶏内　愛菜 1 暁の星女高
200m 4 5 541 信永　寿々 16 西条農業高
200m 4 6 1116 行田　智香 3 基町高
200m 4 7 961 岩元　瑞希 3 デルタハリアス
200m 4 8 7-1254 山崎　遥奈 4 徳山大学 愛媛

200m 5 1 621 古郡　智奈子 2 市立広島商高
200m 5 2 1449 戸光　伊織梨 17 西条農業高
200m 5 3 942 山崎　愛弓 2 高陽東高
200m 5 4 61 久保田　夏歩 1 宮島工高
200m 5 5 931 内田　百音 2 市立呉高
200m 5 6 36 難波　彩実 1 広島なぎさ高
200m 5 7 1031 妹尾　祐里奈 3 庄原格致高
200m 5 8 945 川上　紘 2 広島国際学院高
200m 6 1 7-1021 積　真理愛 4 広島大学



200m 6 2 539 菊本　佳那 16 西条農業高
200m 6 3 1265 小笠原　美空 3 安田女子高
200m 6 4 727 疋　田　沙　弥 2 広島商業高
200m 6 5 1201 脇坂　茉里 3 修大附属鈴峯高
200m 6 6 938 大迫　晴香 2 広高
200m 6 7 1409 汲地　玲実 3 広島なぎさ高
200m 6 8 1262 吉井　舞 3 安田女子高
200m 7 1 532 三戸　佳織子 2 広島なぎさ高
200m 7 2 1114 川畑川畑 佑衣 3 宮島工高
200m 7 3 534 梅田　夏季 2 山陽高
200m 7 4 1440 桐吉　明日香 3 市立呉高
200m 7 5 1438 内海　野乃花 3 五日市高
200m 7 6 1263 野地　幸音 3 安田女子高
200m 7 7 1411 長江　祐実 3 安古市高
200m 7 8 762 吉村　いさな 2 広島国際学院高
200m 8 1 543 福見　奈々 16 西条農業高
200m 8 2 1001 森田　麗湖 17 西条農業高
200m 8 3 954 中本　まひろ 3 沼田高
200m 8 4 1008 豊島　鈴 3 古田中
200m 8 5 1259 藤原　佳菜子 3 安田女子高
200m 8 6 1208 福井福井 瞳 3 広島観音高
200m 8 7 3856 芦原　広美 46 オリンピアプラスオリンピアプラス (OPC)
200m 8 8 3 谷口　優花 1 市立呉高
200m 9 1 3886 河内　希乃花 3 オリンピアプラスオリンピアプラス (OPC)
200m 9 2 800 濵田　奈津 2 修大附属鈴峯高
200m 9 3 30 樋口　夕希子 1 暁の星女高
200m 9 4 1437 中本　実桜 3 五日市高
200m 9 5 1422 宇野　朱里 3 五日市高
200m 9 6 申請中 島　悠菜 1 山陽高
200m 9 7 622 増﨑　富恵 2 市立広島商高
200m 9 8 2666 鈴木　葉瑠 3 大野東中学校
200m 10 1 3897 中本　葉月 3 オリンピアプラスオリンピアプラス (OPC)
200m 10 2 540 佐々木　舞 16 西条農業高
200m 10 3 618 貞末　真琴 17 三次高
200m 10 4 1139 光成　美月 3 府中高
200m 10 5 1110 須﨑　真衣 3 美鈴が丘高
200m 10 6 1012 檜垣　智美 3 呉三津田高
200m 10 7 819 中野　朱音 2 熊野高
200m 10 8 7333 桒田　光花理 3 近大福山
200m 11 1 3888 保田　英子 3 オリンピアプラスオリンピアプラス (OPC)
200m 11 2 759 野田　菫 2 美鈴が丘高
200m 11 3 1172 福原　香穂 3 総合技術高
200m 11 4 1169 守本　舞衣 3 総合技術高
200m 11 5 967 久保　奈月 3 デルタハリアス
200m 11 6 4484 髙田　日向子 3 大柿中
200m 11 7 815 畠山　真帆 2 府中高
200m 11 8 535 迫野　愛生 2 山陽高
200m 12 1 57 宮本　萌佳 1 広島国際学院高
200m 12 2 786 川原　夕波 2 安田女子高
200m 12 3 986 出木谷　英里 3 広島国際学院高
200m 12 4 56 中上　桃花 1 広島国際学院高
200m 12 5 665 今西　ひなの 2 福山誠之館高
200m 12 6 946 井上　彩 2 広島国際学院高
200m 12 7 775 前原　佑香 2 盈進高
200m 12 8 951 岡本　沙弥香 3 大竹高



400m 1 1 1447 石井　恵実菜 17 西条農業高
400m 1 2 607 岡山　遥菜 2 舟入高
400m 1 3 1425 池崎　愛里 3 舟入高
400m 1 4 7-1006 木戸　恵理 3 広島大学
400m 1 5 7-1253 堀田　璃紗 4 徳山大学 福岡

400m 1 6 1416 小田　朋佳 3 高陽東高
400m 1 7 521 上田　万葉 2 舟入高
400m 1 8 7-1208 兒玉　望 M1 広島大学

400m 2 1 47 小滝　萌子 1 高陽東高
400m 2 2 7-1245 重信　瑠奈 4 徳山大学 鹿児島

400m 2 3 7-1004 田中　園絵 4 広島大学
400m 2 4 51 徳重　夢乃 1 舟入高
400m 2 5 929 渡部　仁美 2 広島皆実高
400m 2 6 506 松田　華奈 2 比治山女子高
400m 2 7 54 沢田　菜摘 1 舟入高
400m 2 8 1116 行田　智香 3 基町高
400m 3 1 687 大向　陽子 2 県立広島高
400m 3 2 1400 沖野　仁望 3 広島皆実高
400m 3 3 7-1063 河野　あさか 3 広島修道大学
400m 3 4 530 鎌田　なるみ 2 広島なぎさ高
400m 3 5 1421 宗田　泉帆 3 五日市高
400m 3 6 1150 三井　杏郁 3 福山誠之館高
400m 3 7 931 内田　百音 2 市立呉高
400m 3 8 1411 長江　祐実 3 安古市高
400m 4 1 514 竹村　美咲 2 安古市高
400m 4 2 7-1254 山崎　遥奈 4 徳山大学 愛媛

400m 4 3 1419 吉森　愛美 3 高陽東高
400m 4 4 1405 向井　理子 3 広島皆実高
400m 4 5 1206 原田　奈々代 3 県立広島高
400m 4 6 7-1258 武市　くるみ　 3 徳山大学 高知

400m 4 7 1409 汲地　玲実 3 広島なぎさ高
400m 4 8 571 八幡　祐里香 2 尾道北高
400m 5 2 528 横川　美留母 2 呉三津田高
400m 5 3 1440 桐吉　明日香 3 市立呉高
400m 5 4 541 信永　寿々 16 西条農業高
400m 5 5 1396 山根　詩菜 3 広島井口高
400m 5 6 942 山崎　愛弓 2 高陽東高
400m 5 7 930 萩原　花 2 市立呉高
400m 5 8 36 難波　彩実 1 広島なぎさ高
400m 6 2 1109 榎本　若菜 3 高陽東高
400m 6 3 7-1013 猪原　春菜 2 広島大学
400m 6 4 1418 藤原　茉緒 3 高陽東高
400m 6 5 1438 内海　野乃花 3 五日市高
400m 6 6 申請中 田名後　凌香 1 県立広島高
400m 6 7 941 加藤　琴乃 2 高陽東高
400m 6 8 945 川上　紘 2 広島国際学院高
400m 7 2 771 江本　歩 2 黒瀬高
400m 7 3 985 高木　優里奈 3 近大東広島高
400m 7 4 999 浜田　彩茄 3 黒瀬高
400m 7 5 537 横山　沙季 2 庄原格致高
400m 7 6 762 吉村　いさな 2 広島国際学院高
400m 7 7 665 今西　ひなの 2 福山誠之館高
400m 7 8 1131 相方　実織 3 府中高



400m 8 2 7-1009 山崎　安寿 3  千葉

400m 8 3 605 山根　京華 2 大崎海星高
400m 8 4 1089 池上　春華 3 近大東広島高
400m 8 5 1060 新本　実菜 3 大崎海星高
400m 8 6 772 中谷　遥佳 2 黒瀬高
400m 8 7 1102 掛札　宥衣 18 三次高
400m 8 8 951 岡本　沙弥香 3 大竹高

800m 1 1 申請中 室町　真希 1 広経大
800m 1 2 2657 上田　万葵 3 大野東中学校
800m 1 3 2658 鍋島　萌花 3 大野東中学校
800m 1 4 519 坂江　茜音 2 舟入高
800m 1 5 7-1243 黒木　梨乃 4 徳山大学 宮崎

800m 1 6 51 徳重　夢乃 1 舟入高
800m 1 7 1412 山村　桂子 3 安古市高
800m 1 8 520 本間　宙峰 2 舟入高
800m 1 9 4845 三宅　思乃 3 河内中
800m 1 10 52 平岡　美帆 1 舟入高
800m 1 11 48 塚本　美波 1 高陽東高
800m 2 1 4846 三宅　里奈 3 河内中
800m 2 2 1112 河野河野  那奈 3 宮島工高
800m 2 3 1390 北村　愛 3 盈進高
800m 2 4 1392 坪井　未来 3 広島井口高
800m 2 5 1062 長松　律 3 県立広島高
800m 2 6 1096 赤羽　芹菜 3 修大附属鈴峯高
800m 2 7 2662 田畠　綾乃 3 大野東中学校
800m 2 8 941 加藤　琴乃 2 高陽東高
800m 2 9 1065 二川　温子 3 県立広島高
800m 2 10 1443 上迫　りな 3 市立呉高
800m 2 11 566 坊野　舞 2 広島井口高
800m 3 1 1418 藤原　茉緒 3 高陽東高
800m 3 2 1423 國政　桃子 3 五日市高
800m 3 3 1150 三井　杏郁 3 福山誠之館高
800m 3 4 53 松本　萌恵 1 舟入高
800m 3 5 949 加美　ことね 2 宮島工高
800m 3 6 1261 湯川　ひとみ 3 安田女子高
800m 3 7 1095 岡村　柚奈 3 海田高
800m 3 8 1211 槇本　春香 3 市立広島商高
800m 3 9 31 石川　結麻 1 暁の星女高
800m 3 10 1152 角丸　早紀 3 高陽高
800m 3 11 798 中本　優花 2 廿日市西高
800m 4 1 1109 榎本　若菜 3 高陽東高
800m 4 2 666 木村　さくら 2 福山誠之館高
800m 4 3 1210 谷本　真梨奈 3 市立広島商高
800m 4 4 2659 坂本　優衣 3 大野東中学校
800m 4 5 933 盛　みさき 2 市立呉高
800m 4 6 1117 小泉　千晴 3 基町高
800m 4 7 633 木村　優花 2 府中高
800m 4 8 1123 岡崎　実希 3 沼南高
800m 4 9 1286 久戸　佳菜 2 国泰寺高
800m 4 10 950 市川　裕葵 3 廿日市高
800m 4 11 4337 野里　厘菜 3 熊野東中学校
800m 5 1 7-1064 和田　茉莉乃 3 広島修道大学
800m 5 2 757 上河　結実 2 高陽東高



800m 5 3 940 築岡　ひなの 2 高陽東高
800m 5 4 639 坂本　万耶 2 五日市高
800m 5 5 5701 北殿　奏江 2 おかやま山陽高 岡山

800m 5 6 523 山根　莉子 2 舟入高
800m 5 7 334 浅野　茉凛 3 市立広島商高
800m 5 8 1303 田中　愛海 3 祇園中学校
800m 5 9 1033 森信　沙耶 3 庄原格致高
800m 5 10 636 菅波　南々子 2 府中高
800m 5 11 826 手島　梨花子 3 比治山女子中
800m 6 1 756 下松　ひなり 2 高陽東高
800m 6 2 1142 德森　あみ 3 舟入高
800m 6 3 1136 花田　知佳 3 府中高
800m 6 4 1267 石井　伶奈 3 安田女子高
800m 6 5 1165 佐々木　雛 18 三次高
800m 6 6 755 中堀　葵 2 廿日市高
800m 6 7 704 三宅　佳奈 2 熊野高
800m 6 8 1102 掛札　宥衣 18 三次高
800m 6 9 1266 竹田　侑加 3 安田女子高
800m 6 10 753 落合　未侑 2 祇園北高
800m 6 11 7-1009 山崎　安寿 3  千葉

1500m 1 1 915 大西　響 2 世羅高
1500m 1 2 52 平岡　美帆 1 舟入高
1500m 1 3 23 ナオミ　ムッソーニ 1 世羅高
1500m 1 4 1280 家根原　浩花 3 廿日市西高
1500m 1 5 560 宮崎　蘭 2 沼田高
1500m 1 6 919 藤倉　美和 2 世羅高
1500m 1 7 519 坂江　茜音 2 舟入高
1500m 1 8 1389 見田　杏花 3 世羅高
1500m 1 9 918 中田　真優 2 世羅高
1500m 1 10 920 森長　彩理 2 世羅高
1500m 1 11 14 平村　古都 1 世羅高
1500m 1 12 520 本間　宙峰 2 舟入高
1500m 1 13 1004 中森　佳恵 17 西条農業高
1500m 1 14 548 木村　菜月 16 西条農業高
1500m 1 15 927 湯淺　茉那美 2 広島皆実高
1500m 1 16 1388 山田　菜々子 3 世羅高
1500m 1 17 917 造賀　麻里恵 2 世羅高
1500m 1 18 15 神笠　貴子 1 世羅高
1500m 1 19 13 真崎　遥 1 世羅高
1500m 1 20 18 松本　結香 1 世羅高
1500m 1 21 938 大迫　晴香 2 広高
1500m 1 22 1025 脇　実乃里 3 沼田高
1500m 1 23 1026 兼藤　美桜 3 沼田高
1500m 1 24 1404 松村　幸穂 3 広島皆実高
1500m 1 25 58 西本　朋香 1 広島国際学院高
1500m 2 1 1005 渡邉　歩恵夢 17 西条農業高
1500m 2 2 561 河野　日奈 2 沼田高
1500m 2 3 519 坪井　美羽 19 広島広島S.R.P.C
1500m 2 4 550 造賀　実季恵 16 西条農業高
1500m 2 5 1412 山村　桂子 3 安古市高
1500m 2 6 7-1264 泉　景織子 2 徳山大学 愛媛

1500m 2 7 512 松本　あゆみ 2 安古市高
1500m 2 8 1408 吉田　かれん 3 広島皆実高



1500m 2 9 921 塩出　日南 2 世羅高
1500m 2 10 17 相原　美咲 1 世羅高
1500m 2 11 1024 原田　歩音 3 沼田高
1500m 2 12 549 穴戸　友香 16 西条農業高
1500m 2 13 53 松本　萌恵 1 舟入高
1500m 2 14 1096 赤羽　芹菜 3 修大附属鈴峯高
1500m 2 15 48 塚本　美波 1 高陽東高
1500m 2 16 16 相原　結芽子 1 世羅高
1500m 2 17 1112 河野河野  那奈 3 宮島工高
1500m 2 18 兼友　良夏 中中3 長束中学校

1500m 2 19 7-1265 大片　史 2 徳山大学 山口

1500m 2 20 546 納　響 16 西条農業高
1500m 2 21 1402 濱本　愛香 3 広島皆実高
1500m 2 22 1385 白砂　唯那 3 世羅高
1500m 2 23 1148 井上　千尋 3 福山誠之館高
1500m 2 24 1065 二川　温子 3 県立広島高
1500m 2 25 949 加美　ことね 2 宮島工高
1500m 3 1 1387 高橋　雪乃 3 世羅高
1500m 3 2 511 小林　千紘 2 福山誠之館高
1500m 3 3 1406 森山　紗弥 3 広島皆実高
1500m 3 4 7 大瀬戸　舞 1 広島皆実高
1500m 3 5 1390 北村　愛 3 盈進高
1500m 3 6 7-1263 朝　絵美莉 2 徳山大学 鹿児島

1500m 3 7 941 加藤　琴乃 2 高陽東高
1500m 3 8 1066 夜船　友香 3 県立広島高
1500m 3 9 710 家根原　優花 2 廿日市西高
1500m 3 10 1442 吉田　愛美 3 市立呉高
1500m 3 11 9 竹内　伊涼 1 広島皆実高
1500m 3 12 1418 藤原　茉緒 3 高陽東高
1500m 3 13 1580 松本　凜 3 大塚中学校
1500m 3 14 1003 久保田　菜々実 17 西条農業高
1500m 3 15 916 川岡　琴音 2 世羅高
1500m 3 16 19 小川　純奈 1 世羅高
1500m 3 17 1423 國政　桃子 3 五日市高
1500m 3 18 547 川上　真里菜 16 西条農業高
1500m 3 19 1095 岡村　柚奈 3 海田高
1500m 3 20 925 坪井　美晴 2 広島皆実高
1500m 3 21 1397 宇恵　司 3 広島皆実高
1500m 3 22 1210 谷本　真梨奈 3 市立広島商高
1500m 3 23 6 上本　佳奈 1 広島皆実高
1500m 3 24 1153 木岡　紗耶 3 高陽高
1500m 3 25 701 塚本　彩華 2 広島皆実高
1500m 4 1 3050 行田　陽梨 3 千代田中学校
1500m 4 2 7-1015 山本　理紗 2 広島大学
1500m 4 3 692 田中　寧々 2 県立広島高
1500m 4 4 1183 水田　彩香 3 安古市高
1500m 4 5 108 市成　杏菜 1 徳山大学 鹿児島

1500m 4 6 1394 中村　貴美香 3 広島井口高
1500m 4 7 566 坊野　舞 2 広島井口高
1500m 4 8 577 西川　千遥 2 清水ヶ丘高
1500m 4 9 1181 村竹　優里 3 加計芸北高
1500m 4 10 612 坂田　彬穂 2 比治山女子高
1500m 4 11 1119 田邊　葉子 3 基町高
1500m 4 12 22 高橋　あかり 1 世羅高
1500m 4 13 1109 榎本　若菜 3 高陽東高



1500m 4 14 1149 寄高　千聖 3 福山誠之館高
1500m 4 15 1393 坪井　未来 3 広島井口高
1500m 4 16 798 中本　優花 2 廿日市西高
1500m 4 17 334 浅野　茉凛 3 市立広島商高
1500m 4 18 12 吉田　えみり 1 広島皆実高
1500m 4 19 1211 槇本　春香 3 市立広島商高
1500m 4 20 1395 平藤　菜々子 3 広島井口高
1500m 4 21 666 木村　さくら 2 福山誠之館高
1500m 4 22 932 吉田　希美 2 市立呉高
1500m 4 23 659 高橋　爽 2 広島井口高
1500m 4 24 1261 湯川　ひとみ 3 安田女子高
1500m 5 1 1446 髙橋　愛理 3 市立呉高
1500m 5 2 757 上河　結実 2 高陽東高
1500m 5 3 940 築岡　ひなの 2 高陽東高
1500m 5 4 21 土肥　未侑 1 世羅高
1500m 5 5 515 芝尾　真帆 2 安古市高
1500m 5 6 523 山根　莉子 2 舟入高
1500m 5 7 41 堀川　千晴 1 広高
1500m 5 8 7-1064 和田　茉莉乃 3 広島修道大学
1500m 5 9 750 大槻　叶恵 2 高陽高
1500m 5 10 633 木村　優花 2 府中高
1500m 5 11 3052 鈴木　梨緒菜 3 千代田中学校
1500m 5 12 1303 田中　愛海 3 祇園中学校
1500m 5 13 791 松村　理沙 2 安田女子高
1500m 5 14 20 高本　未咲 1 世羅高
1500m 5 15 533 岡本みなみ 2 広高
1500m 5 16 1391 梅原　瑠璃 3 広島井口高
1500m 5 17 636 菅波　南々子 2 府中高
1500m 5 18 7-1017 西田　優衣 3 広島大学
1500m 5 19 1297 片山　早李 3 広島国際学院高
1500m 5 20 1407 横田　結 3 広島皆実高
1500m 5 21 3049 大前　まりの 3 千代田中学校
1500m 5 22 329 前田　由莉奈 3 黒瀬高
1500m 5 23 1123 岡崎　実希 3 沼南高
1500m 5 24 1238 山本　ゆき 3 呉三津田高
1500m 6 1 1142 德森　あみ 3 舟入高
1500m 6 2 1053 田中　涼香 3 安芸南高
1500m 6 3 5701 北殿　奏江 2 おかやま山陽高 岡山

1500m 6 4 5702 石井　梨香 2 おかやま山陽高 岡山

1500m 6 5 3889 白木　萌花 3 オリンピアプラスオリンピアプラス (OPC)
1500m 6 6 1253 青　木　菜　緒 3 広島商業高
1500m 6 7 1445 山根　蘭 3 市立呉高
1500m 6 8 950 市川　裕葵 3 廿日市高
1500m 6 9 7-1256 植村　友絵 3 徳山大学 山口

1500m 6 10 529 谷口　未弥美 2 安芸高
1500m 6 11 932 吉田　希美 1 市立呉高
1500m 6 12 644 森川　淳菜 2 安芸南高
1500m 6 13 615 梶田　明日香 2 日彰館高
1500m 6 14 606 有坂　季恵 2 呉三津田高
1500m 6 15 1165 佐々木　雛 18 三次高
1500m 6 16 756 下松　ひなり 2 高陽東高
1500m 6 17 639 坂本　万耶 2 五日市高
1500m 6 18 670 西松　美紅 2 総合技術高
1500m 6 19 1581 中山　真里 3 大塚中学校
1500m 6 20 703 小田原　未結 2 熊野高



1500m 6 21 997 本光　明日香 3 熊野高
1500m 6 22 1136 花田　知佳 3 府中高
1500m 6 23 614 大瀬戸　奏 2 日彰館高
1500m 6 24 7-1009 山崎　安寿 3  千葉

100mH 1 2 7-1250 林　真衣 4 徳山大学 広島

100mH 1 3 1111 池田　和香那 3 宮島工高
100mH 1 4 7-1245 重信　瑠奈 4 徳山大学 鹿児島

100mH 1 5 7-1259 野上　里沙 3 徳山大学 熊本

100mH 1 6 7-1030 茶籐　沙紀 3 広経大 愛媛

100mH 1 7 421 六車　莉那 1 徳山大学 徳島

100mH 1 8 7-1246 重信　玲奈 4 徳山大学 鹿児島

100mH 2 2 936 針間　未侑 2 暁の星女高
100mH 2 3 1126 上原　愛花 3 沼田高
100mH 2 4 926 本保　なつの 2 広島皆実高
100mH 2 5 2266 小出　彩乃 3 五日市南中
100mH 2 6 1419 吉森　愛美 3 高陽東高
100mH 2 7 1393 長岡　美由紀 3 広島井口高
100mH 2 8 申請中 井上　珠来 1 県立広島高
100mH 3 2 1268 藤東　和佳 3 安田女子高
100mH 3 3 1410 丸山　奈々花 3 広島なぎさ高
100mH 3 4 1118 田熊　南 3 基町高
100mH 3 5 928 吉田　佳代 2 広島皆実高
100mH 3 6 2269 藤田　七海 3 五日市南中
100mH 3 7 55 脇坂　奈津子 1 舟入高
100mH 3 8 3890 小迫　萌香 3 オリンピアプラスオリンピアプラス (OPC)
100mH 4 2 531 斎藤　理加 2 広島なぎさ高
100mH 4 3 1587 野﨑　彩花 3 大塚中学校
100mH 4 4 28 甲斐　日南乃 1 暁の星女高
100mH 4 5 7-1251 林　美咲 4 徳山大学 岡山

100mH 4 6 609 森　茉夕香 2 舟入高
100mH 4 7 1585 屋内　怜那 3 大塚中学校
100mH 4 8 3868 上別府　恵 2 オリンピアプラスオリンピアプラス (OPC)
100mH 5 2 562 木村　紅音 2 沼田高
100mH 5 3 1099 益田　珠己 18 三次高
100mH 5 4 7-1061 梶　成美 3 広島修道大学
100mH 5 5 1252 北島　瑞希 3 広島商業高
100mH 5 6 565 垰　あゆみ 2 広島井口高
100mH 5 7 25 沖田　楓樺 1 近大福山高
100mH 5 8 1011 松岡　晴奈 3 高陽東高
100mH 6 2 569 山岡　紗弥 2 広島井口高
100mH 6 3 26 中野　美咲希 1 近大福山高
100mH 6 4 574 安東　明莉 2 尾道北高
100mH 6 5 1032 小濱　由衣 3 庄原格致高
100mH 6 6 1212 髙澤　梨沙 3 市立広島商高
100mH 6 7 619 佐伯　采香 17 三次高
100mH 6 8 760 木田　有紀 2 美鈴が丘高
100mH 7 2 780 佐々田　真帆 2 安田女子高
100mH 7 3 783 稗田　真優 2 安田女子高
100mH 7 4 1589 藤井　花蓮 3 大塚中学校
100mH 7 5 1282 伊達　結菜 3 安芸南高
100mH 7 6 1100 今福　淳子 18 三次高
100mH 7 7 646 中土　萌華 2 安芸南高
100mH 7 8 807 萩原　弥菜美 2 暁の星女高



100mYH 1 3 1006 青野　彩生 3 古田中
100mYH 1 4 825 椿　紗也香 3 比治山女子中

400mH 1 2 541 竹村　美咲 2 安古市高
400mH 1 3 1416 小田　朋佳 3 高陽東高
400mH 1 4 1061 高瀬　愛実 3 県立広島高
400mH 1 5 7-1253 堀田　璃紗 4 徳山大学 福岡

400mH 1 6 421 六車　莉那 1 徳山大学 徳島

400mH 1 7 1431 吉岡　琴乃 3 暁の星女高
400mH 1 8 928 吉田　佳代 2 広島皆実高
400mH 2 3 1401 正法地　彩音 3 広島皆実高
400mH 2 4 1421 宗田　泉帆 3 五日市高
400mH 2 5 530 鎌田　なるみ 2 広島なぎさ高
400mH 2 6 539 菊本　佳那 16 西条農業高
400mH 2 7 930 萩原　花 2 市立呉高
400mH 2 8 1001 森田　麗湖 17 西条農業高
400mH 3 3 564 石田　紗葉 2 広島井口高
400mH 3 4 985 高木　優里奈 3 近大東広島高
400mH 3 5 574 安東　明莉 2 尾道北高
400mH 3 6 689 髙田　愛梨 2 県立広島高
400mH 3 7 1400 沖野　仁望 3 広島皆実高
400mH 3 8 7-1013 猪原　春菜 2 広島大学
400mH 4 3 1131 相方　実織 3 府中高
400mH 4 4 963 濱野　美菜 3 舟入高
400mH 4 5 632 江草　萌々子 2 府中高
400mH 4 6 625 吉冨　美穂 2 市立広島商高
400mH 4 7 761 小笠原　百合菜 2 広島国際学院高
400mH 4 8 1297 片山　早李 3 広島国際学院高


